Unit 1, 2 and 3, E-Wing, Tex Centre CHS,
Chandivali Road, Andheri East
Mumbai - 400072

GSTIN: 27AAICM1894K1ZX

State: Maharashtra / Code: 27

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Single Occupancy (Novotel) ₹ 43,000.00

Sub Total ₹ 43,000.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 7,740.00

Grand Total ₹ 50,740.00
Amount in Words: INR Fifty thousand seven hundred forty Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory